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2024-CHAMP. AS PIGEON FOND JEUNES GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Demi-fond

Fond

Lieu de lâcher

CHATEAUDUN

ARGENTON

MONTOIRE

LA SOUTERRAINE

LAMOTTE BEUVRON

GUERET

Date

06/07/2024

13/07/2024

22/07/2024

28/07/2024

04/08/2024

10/08/2024

Heure

12:00

08:05

07:35

08:20

10:50

07:30

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

280

440

327

481

327

487

Point extr.

324

481

362

521

371

529

Engagés

1093

657

386

520

552

339

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

289

331

388

413

449

478

Départage

215,00

350,00

456,00

32,00

173,00

234,00

252,00

263,00

278,00

300,00

350,00

374,00

8,00

28,00

29,00

67,00

82,00

120,00

140,00

144,00

158,00

170,00

175,00

178,00

178,00

187,00

200,00

202,00

219,00

224,00

227,00

234,00

246,00

251,00

268,00

Prix

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Points

5,00

5,00

5,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

4,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

Amateur

MARQUILLIE Bruno

TRIQUET Thérèse

MARQUILLIE Philippe

DELBREUVE Robert

BINET Didier

MARQUILLIE Bruno

BUIRE J-Michel

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

DE METS Maurice

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

MARQUILLIE Philippe

DE METS Maurice

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

BOURGAIN Pascal

BINET Didier

COUZIN Marc

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

BUIRE J-Michel

MARQUILLIE Philippe

BUIRE J-Michel

DE METS Maurice

DELBREUVE Robert

COTTE Jean Claude

THOMAS Christophe

LECHENE Bernard

BUIRE J-Michel

THOMAS Christophe

BUIRE J-Michel

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

DELBREUVE Robert

COTTE Jean Claude

DELBREUVE Robert

TRIQUET Thérèse

LECHERF Jean Paul

BUIRE J-Michel

Bureau enlogeur

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

ST-OMER

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

329859

329208

329874

328830

14203

329858

329158

329387

330048

13527

329531

330003

330692

330071

14210

330167

12988

329168

329515

329142

330007

328820

13603

14054

331602

329162

330508

329146

328708

328822

13631

328841

329231

330403

329169

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

Pigeon
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270,00

273,00

290,00

306,00

323,00

333,00

336,00

350,00

375,00

407,00

419,00

464,00

9,00

13,00

15,00

23,00

32,00

33,00

34,00

35,00

41,00

52,00

54,00

58,00

61,00

61,00

62,00

62,00

63,00

67,00

71,00

71,00

71,00

74,00

79,00

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

3,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

2,00

GRZELCZYK Vincent

GRZELCZYK Vincent

COTTE Jean Claude

DEMARTHE Philippe

DUHAMEL Antonin

BUIRE J-Michel

LEPRINCE Dominique

LECHENE Bernard

COUZIN Marc

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

DUCHAUSSOY Michel & Freddy

DE METS Maurice

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

QUENUT Léanne & Guillaume

PAVY  Nicolas

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

BOURGAIN Pascal

ROLAND Teddy

BINET Didier

MALLAURAN Jean-Pierre

THOMAS Christophe

GRZELCZYK Vincent

PAVY Olivier

COTTE Jean Claude

PAVY Olivier

GRUSON  Franck

MANSEL José

DELBREUVE Robert

DELBREUVE Robert

MARION Guy

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

ROLAND Teddy

PAVY Olivier

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

QUEVAL Dylan&Julie

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

FAUQUEMBERGUE

THEROUANNE

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

THEROUANNE

HOULLE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

HOULLE

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

THEROUANNE

THEROUANNE

WIZERNES

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ZUTKERQUE

ENQUIN LES MINES

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

331305

331911

13615

331201

332613

14197

333830

331626

330142

334306

328756

330050

329390

328714

331944

14294

330072

334552

14209

329869

330486

331318

331877

13614

331845

14069

14095

328839

328826

328539

12983

257289

331908

334307

13974

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

2024

http://www.milbled.com

